
Competitions

1 Obertilliach, Women 7.5km Sprint 4 DEC 2025
2 Obertilliach, Women 7.5km Sprint 6 DEC 2025
3 Ridnaun-Val Ridanna, Women 15km Individual 11 DEC 2025
4 Ridnaun-Val Ridanna, Women 7.5km Sprint 13 DEC 2025
5 Lenzerheide, Mixed Relay 17 DEC 2025
6 Lenzerheide, Single Mixed Relay 17 DEC 2025
7 Lenzerheide, Women 7.5km Sprint 19 DEC 2025
8 Arber, Women 12.5km Short Individual 8 JAN 2026
9 Arber, Women 7.5km Sprint 10 JAN 2026

10 Brezno-Osrblie, Mixed Relay 14 JAN 2026
11 Brezno-Osrblie, Single Mixed Relay 14 JAN 2026
12 Brezno-Osrblie, Women 7.5km Sprint 16 JAN 2026

13 Sjusjoen, Women 15km Individual 28 JAN 2026
14 Sjusjoen, Women 7.5km Sprint 30 JAN 2026
15 Sjusjoen, Women 4x6km Relay 1 FEB 2026
16 Sjusjoen, Mixed Relay 4 FEB 2026
17 Sjusjoen, Single Mixed Relay 4 FEB 2026
18 Sjusjoen, Women 7.5km Sprint 6 FEB 2026
19 Lake Placid, NY, Women 12.5km Short Individual 26 FEB 2026
20 Lake Placid, NY, Women 7.5km Sprint 28 FEB 2026
21 Lake Placid, NY, Mixed Relay 4 MAR 2026
22 Lake Placid, NY, Single Mixed Relay 4 MAR 2026
23 Lake Placid, NY, Women 7.5km Sprint 6 MAR 2026

Rk. Name Nat. Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

1 France FRA 3507 451 405 444 462 210 210 457 417 451
2 Sweden SWE 3088 381 383 417 409 145 155 404 422 372
3 Germany GER 2995 341 372 364 365 180 165 379 410 419
4 Norway NOR 2962 397 425 344 397 165 105 381 383 365
5 Italy ITA 2866 379 408 290 356 195 115 378 381 364
6 Austria AUT 2600 297 347 394 354 105 180 302 320 301
7 Czechia CZE 2504 361 308 246 366 125 110 296 351 341
8 Poland POL 2452 343 301 358 289 135 125 312 280 309
9 Ukraine UKR 2368 318 302 323 309 110 80 266 316 344

10 Switzerland SUI 2212 278 291 354 250 115 55 324 252 293
11 United States USA 2194 253 307 265 239 155 135 265 285 290
12 Finland FIN 2102 303 311 187 183 100 195 288 249 286
13 Peoples Rep. of China CHN 2030 266 245 251 279 45 212 382 350
14 Slovakia SVK 1725 245 269 302 295 95 75 290 107 47
15 Canada CAN 1659 219 251 208 253 70 40 134 218 266
16 Kazakhstan KAZ 1442 158 190 174 72 55 85 266 236 206
17 Korea KOR 1359 162 185 241 143 50 90 190 165 133
18 Estonia EST 1325 103 51 218 162 75 70 198 209 239
19 Denmark DEN 1289 95 117 219 202 40 145 107 135 229
20 Latvia LAT 1254 262 274 198 90 100 330
21 Bulgaria BUL 1076 109 91 219 208 85 30 147 77 110
22 Slovenia SLO 1014 224 216 13 65 95 118 169 114
23 Great Britain GBR 965 57 63 190 230 35 60 174 84 72
24 Croatia CRO 946 168 211 190 86 176 115
25 Belgium BEL 940 6 97 156 136 114 264 167
26 Romania ROU 801 13 23 143 56 50 214 169 133
27 Japan JPN 650 132 30 145 148 80 115
28 Lithuania LTU 594 31 2 90 44 60 65 27 46 229
29 Greece GRE 567 51 69 96 93 35 96 55 72
30 Moldova MD 338 156 122 41 19
31 Brazil BRA 311 53 1 64 70 52 5 66
32 Australia AUS 251 73 108 70
33 Mongolia MGL 214 21 5 37 17 45 55 21 13
34 Greenland GRL 187 109 78
35 Republic of Serbia SRB 172 4 34 80 48 2 4
36 Spain ESP 96 1 23 27 45
37 Chile CHI 45 1 1 20 17 3 3
38 North Macedonia MKD 25 25
39 Thailand THA 11 11
40 Argentina ARG 6 4 2
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